
 

 
 

Men’s Golf- Spring 2018 Schedule 
Day Date Opponent (Host School) Location Start Time 
     
     
Sun/Mon Jan 27-28 8th Annual Point Conception 

Golf Invitational 
La Purisma G.C., 
Santa Barbara 

12pm/8am 

     
Mon Feb 19 Coast Conference (MPC) Old Del Monte G.C. 12:00 pm 
Mon Feb 26 Stanford Invitational (Chabot) Stanford G.C., Palo Alto 11:30 am 
Wed/Fri Mar 7&9 Northern Michigan State Bayonet/Old Del Monte 12pm/12pm 
Mon Mar 12 Coast Conference (Chabot) Ruby Hills C.C. 1:00 pm 
Wed Mar 14 Coast Conference* (Modesto) Spring Creek C.C.  10:30 am 
Mon Mar 19 Babson College Bayonet G.C. 1:00 pm 
Wed Mar 21 Coast Conference* (SJCC) Cordevalle C.C. 12:30 pm 
 MAR 26-30 COAST CONFERENCE SPRING BREAK   
Wed Mar 28 Coast Conference (Modesto) Oakdale C.C. 1:00 pm 
Mon Apr 2 Stockton Tournament (Chabot) Stockton C.C.  12:00 pm 
Mon Apr 9 Coast Conference (SJCC) Coyote Creek GC (Valley) 1:00 pm 
Wed Apr 18 Nor-Cal Preview (Canceled?) 

Practice Round 
Dragon Fly G.C. Tbd 

Mon Apr 23 Coast Conference (MPC) Old Del Monte G.C. 1:00pm 
Mon Apr 30 Coast Conference (Chabot) Wente GC 1:00 pm 
Mon May 7 Nor-Cal Championships Dragon Fly Golf Course 7:30/12:30 
Mon May 14 State Championships Sandpiper GC 7:30/12:30 
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

 
HEAD COACH:  Justin Russo (831) 760-0749 
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Lyndon Schutzler (831) 646-4221 
ATHLETIC TRAINER: Jeff McCart (831) 646-4227 
EQUIPMENT:  Renee D’Acquisto (831) 646-4228 
MASCOT:   Lobos 
COLORS:   Maroon and White 
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